
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Mar Saturday $100.00 1010 846 NATHAN HANSEN NEW DENMARK

02-Mar Sunday $100.00 2161 847 HAYLEY BOWIE KESWICK RIDGE

03-Mar Monday $25.00 814 1387 JOHN LARSEN PERTH-ANDOVER

04-Mar Tuesday $25.00 2473 1388 ROGER MCNABB ST ANDREW'S

05-Mar Wednesday $25.00 290 1389 JAMIE MCCORMICK METCALFE, ON

06-Mar Thursday $25.00 1064 1390 MIKE CROFTS NACKAWIC

07-Mar Friday $25.00 11 1391 COREY INSURANCE FREDERICTON

08-Mar Saturday $100.00 2526 848 ANN IRVING SAINT JOHN

09-Mar Sunday $100.00 1804 849 IAN BAIRD FREDERICTON

10-Mar Monday $25.00 1250 1392 ROBERT FINNAMORE O'DELL

11-Mar Tuesday $25.00 30 1393 RYAN GRANT WAKEFIELD

12-Mar Wednesday $25.00 2962 1394 KIM COLE SAINT JOHN

13-Mar Thursday $25.00 1835 1395 HEATHER ROBERTSON WEST BRANCH

14-Mar Friday $25.00 115 1396 ERIC YOUNG DANFORTH, ME

15-Mar Saturday $100.00 2027 850 CATHY MCFARLANE RIVERVIEW

16-Mar Sunday $100.00 1921 851 WENDY CRAIG FREDERICTON

17-Mar Monday $25.00 351 1397 SHAWN BOYKO NOONAN

18-Mar Tuesday $25.00 664 1398 WELDON CLARK WOODSTOCK

19-Mar Wednesday $25.00 1003 1399 GERALDINE DELEAVEY NEW DENMARK

20-Mar Thursday $25.00 2115 1400 RICK & MARILYN INGRAM NEW MARYLAND

21-Mar Friday $25.00 1071 1401 GORDON THOMPSON NACKAWIC

22-Mar Saturday $100.00 1111 852 JOANNE GAUDET MONCTON

23-Mar Sunday $100.00 2515 853 WILLIAM GARDNER QUISPAMSIS

24-Mar Monday $25.00 614 1402 MANDY NOBLE ROSEDALE

25-Mar Tuesday $25.00 2415 1403 FRANK CARROLL MCADAM

26-Mar Wednesday $25.00 1096 1404 WENDELL FLEWELLING NACKAWIC

27-Mar Thursday $25.00 2492 1405 MICHELL MCBRIDE QUESNEL, BC

28-Mar Friday $25.00 874 1406 CAROLE VIEL GREENFIELD

29-Mar Saturday $100.00 1588 854 LAURIE PATTERSON MIRAMICHI

30-Mar Sunday $100.00 1157 855 CHARLOTTE JENSEN NEW DENMARK

31-Mar Monday $25.00 274 1407 TERRY BIGGAR GREGG SETTLEMENT


